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Category of
shareholder

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Saroj Kumar
Poddar (as a
Trustee of Saroj
& Jyoti Poddar
Holdings Private
Trust )

Saroj Kumar
Poddar (in

individual «
capacity) ’3
Jyotsna Poddar

Basant Kumar
Birla

Saroj & Company

Shradha
Agarwala

Aashti Agarwala
Anisha Berlia

Any Other
(specify)

Adventz Finance
Private Limited

Texmaco
Infrastructure &
Holdings Limited

New Eros
Tradecom
Limited

Duke Commerce
Limited

Jeewan Jyoti
Medical Society

Adventz
Securities
Enterprises
Limited

Greenland
Trading Private
Limited

Indrakshi Trading
Company Private
Limited

A

Scrip Code : 500780

Statement showing shareholding pattemn of the Promoter and Promater Group

Nos. of
sharehoiders

Entity
Tvpe

Promoter 1

Promoter 1

Promoter 1

Promoter 1

Promoter 1

Promoter 1

Promoter 1

Promoter 1

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

No. of fuily
paid up
equity
shares
held

16,56,121

12,00,000

3,22,989

71,621
30,000
10,457

7,018

7,018

7,018

74,42,806

29,34,947

27,57,941

11,96,767

3,01,761

1,38,550

98,804

7,018

7,018

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Zuari Industries Ltd

Total nos.
shares
held

16,56,121

12,00,000

3,22,989

71,621
30,000
10,457

7,018

7,018

7,018

74,42,806

29,34,947

27,57,941

11,96,767

3,01,761

1,38,550

98,804

7,018

7,018

Shargholding
asa%of
totai no. of
shares
{calculated
as per SCRR,
1857)Asa %
of (A+B+CZ)

0.00

5.56

4.03

0.24
0.10
0.04
0.02

0.02

0.02

24.99

9.86

9.26

4.02

1.01

0.47

0.33

0.02

0.02

Quarter Ending : December 2022

Number of Voting
Rights held in each
class of securities

Asa%
of

No.{a} total
Shares
held{b)
0.00
16,566,121 5.56
12,00,000 4.03
3,22,989 1.08
71,621 0.24
30,000 0.10
10,457 0.04
7,018 0.02
7,018 0.02
7,018 0.02
74,42,806 24.99
29,34,947 9.86
27,57,911 9.26
11,96,767 4.02
3,01,761 1.01
1,38,550 0.47
98,804 0.33
7,018 0.02
7,018 0.02

Number of Shares
piedged or
oiherwise

encumbered

Class eg:

tai
¥ Tota

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

11,96,767 16.08

0.00

0.00

11,96,767  100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=500780&qtrid=116.00&QtrName=December 2022

Number of
aquity sharas
held in
damaterialized
form

16,56,121

12,00,000

3,22,989

71,621
30,000
10,457

7,018

7,018

7,018

74,42,806

29,34,947

27,57,941

11,96,767

3,01,761

1,38,550

98,804

7018

7,018

12
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Sub Total Al 16 9098927 9098927 3055 9098927 3055 1196767  13.15 90,98,927
A2) Fareign 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals
(NonResident
individuals/ 2 327,402 3,27,402 1.10 3,27,402 1.10 0.00 3,27,402
Foreign
Individuals)
Akshay Paddar Promoter 1 3,20,384 3,20,384 1.08 3,20,384 1.08 0.00 3,20,384
Ayesha Poddar Promoter 1 7,018 7,018 0.02 7,018 0.02 0.00 7,018
Ay, OthES 1 7491750  7491,750 2516 7491750 2516 0.00 74,91,750
(specify)
Globalware Promoter
Trading and 1 7491,750  7491,750 2516  7491,750 2516 0.00 74,91,750
. i Group
Holdings Limited
Sub Total A2 3 7819152  7819,152 2626  78,19,152  26.26 0.00 78,19,152
A=AT+A2 19 1,69,18079 1,69,18,079 56.81 1,69,18079  56.81 11,96,767 7.07 1,69,18,079
For 71JAR] IN
Gimerly Zun o> LIMULED For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
tmerly obal L iymited) (formerly Zugri Glohal Limited)
\,/
&
Authorised Signatory Aulhiorised signatory

hitps://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=500780&qtrid=116.00&QtrName=December 2022 2/2
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EXPERENCE THE NEwW

Scrip Code : 500780

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

B1) institutions
(Domestic)

Banks

Other Financial
Institutions

Sub Total B1

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

GYMKHANA
PARTNERS L.P.

Sub Total B2

B3) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

Central
Government /
President of
India

Sub Total B3

B4) Non-
Ingtitutions

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

MANISH INNANI

ANUSHREE
HIMANSHUBHAI
SHAH

Non Resident
Indians {NRls)

Foreign
Nationals

Bodies
Corporate

LOK
PRAKASHAN
LTD

Ma. of
sharehoider

26872

18

145

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

haid

2360
400

2760

390440

380000

390440

10955

10955

73870

6247541

3837542

307725

1279924

151292

1555482

618059

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total no.
sharas
held

2,360

400

2,760

3,90,440

3,80,000

3,90,440

10,955

10,955

73,870

62,47,541

38,37,542

3,07,725

12,79,924

1,51,292

15,55,482

6,18,059

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Sharehoiding
% calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 Asa %
of {A+B+C2)

1.31

1.28

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.25

20.98

12.89

5.22

2.08

Zuari industries Ltd

Total
No.of  2%3%
Votin of

mighte 0
g Voting
right
0.00

2,360 0.01
400 0.00
2,760 0.01
0.00

3,90,440 1.31
3,80,000 1.28

390440 - 1.31

0.00

10,955 0.04
10,955 Q.04
0.00

73,870 0.25
62,4754 20.98
38,37,542 12.89

3,07,725 1.03

12,79,924 4.30

151,292 0.51

3 0.00

15,55482 5.22

6,18,059 2.08

No. of equity
shares heid in
dematerialized

form{Not

Applicabie)

675
200

875

3,90,090

3,80,000

3,90,090

300

300

73,870

60,16,509

38,37,542

3,07,725

12,79,924

1,50,825

15,49,648

6,18,059

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Quarter ending : December 2022

Sub-categorization of sharas (XV)

Sharehoiding {No. of shares) under

SubCategory_!

SubCategory_J!

https:/Mwww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=500780&qtrid=116.00&QtrName=December 2022

SubCategory_lii

1/2
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Any Other
(specify)

Trusts
LLP
HUF

Clearing
Members

Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

625

2
12
555

56

28105

28124

593220 593,220 1.99
3506 3,506 0.01
109743 1,09,743 0.37
436406 4,36,406 1.47
43565 43,565 015
12458950  1,24,58,950 41.83
128631056 1,28,63,105 43.19

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

5,93,220

3,506
1,09,743
4,36,406

43,565

1,24,58,950

1,28,63,105

41.83

43.19

593,220

3,506
1,09,743

4,36,406

43,565

1,22,21,617

1,26,12,882

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,

voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(formerly Zuari Global Lwd)

N

Authérised Signatory

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(formerly

uari Globgl Limited)

~Authicrised Signatory

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=5007808&qtrid=116.00&QtrName=December 2022
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Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Zuari Industries Ltd

Scrip Code : 500780

Quarter ending : December 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Mo. of fully
I oo s
Shareholders(l) siigrenager(il) sharas

held(1V)
C1) Custodian/DR 0 0
Holder
C2) Employee 0 0
Benefit Trust

Note

Total no. Shareholding % Number of eq%my
shares held in
shares calculated as par dematerialized
held{vil = SCRR, 1957 A4sa % form(XIV)(Not
WVEAYERY f {A+B+C B A
VAV of (A+B+C2){(Vil}) Applicable)
0.00
0.00

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to

the extent information available,.

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(formerly Zuari Global L\i/rr:i/t:‘rd)
\/"\(

Authorised Signatory

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(formerzj\igoﬁ_?imited)

AUTRGTISET Signatory

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=500780&qtrid=116.00&QtrName=December 2022
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1/27/23, 12:53 PM Shareholding Pattern
E .
Shareholding Pattern

Zuari Industries Ltd

Scrip Code : 500780 Quarter ending : December 2022

Late Mr. Basant Kumar Birla who was one of the Promoter of the Company, expired in the month

of July 2019. Neither the Company nor Share Transfer Agent (RTA) or Depository Participants
(DPs) has received any transmission request with respect to 30,000 shares registered in his
name. Hence the said shares have not been transmitted to his legal heirs yet. Therefore, the
name of Mr. Basant Kumar Birla is still appearing under the promoter category in the
shareholding pattern(s) of the Company.

For ZUAR|
For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED INDUSTRIES
(formerly Zuari Global Limited) (formerly Zuari G,oba'!_'-li{\r/::i'trgd?
A |
Autforised Signatory AT ’gnat;ry

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpCompanyRemark.aspx?scripcd=500780&qtrid=116.00&CompName=Zuari Industries Ltd&QtrName=Dec...

171



1/27/23, 12:53 PM Shareholding Pattern

MEZ L

Shareholding Pattern

Zuari Industries Ltd

Scrip Code : 500780 Quarter ending : December 2022

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Si Name of the Name of the Mo, of % of total no. of Date of reporting by the
No. Trading Mamber Beneficial Owner shares held shares Trading Mamber
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED For ZUARI INDUSTRIES L}
(formerly Zuari Global Limited (formerly Zyari Global L:\rﬂggd?
)\fr

Authcrised Signatory AT Signétory

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=500780&gtrid=116.008&CompName=Zuari Industries Ltd&QtrName=December 2... 1/1
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35&

cE NE
Shareholding Pattern

Zuari Industries Ltd

Scrip Code : 500780 Quarter Ending : December 2022
Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of rignt of the SBU in th

. Details of the registored reparting company, whether direct or indirect* (11} Date of
StNe D ol the SBQ owner (il creati?{)/
1ether by of acquisition
on : significant
distributable  Exercise Exe;?nse beneficial
Nome N i e N 12ty Shares ﬁ S" dividend or of _ interast#
g any other control .
S influence
distribution
Saroj
1 Kumar India NA Any other 1 No Yes 08/02/2019
Poddar
o Akshay NA Any other 1 No Yes 08/02/2019
Poddar
Globalware
Trading
3 Akshay India and Any other 25 No No 08/02/2019
Poddar .
Holdings
Limited
4 Jyotsna India NA Any other (1] No Yes 08/02/2019
Poddar
g FPua  United NA Any other 0 No No 08/02/2019

Poddar Kingdom

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to () under Column
HI, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED For ZUAR“NDUSTR|E
- I Limit TRIES LIMITED
(formerly Zuari Globa ?\!/W) (formerly Zuar Global Uity
AN _
Authorised Signatory —

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/SBO.aspx?code=312598&scripcd=500780&qtrid=116.00&CompName=Zuari Industries Lid&QtrName=Dec... 1/1



1/127/23, 12:52 PM Shareholding Pattern

e NEW
Shareholding Pattern
Zuari Industries Ltd

Scrip Code : 500780 Quarter ending : December 2022

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %

As on shareholding date 100.00 1.63
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 1.77
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 1.60
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 1.79
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 1.63

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED For ZUARJ In
{formerly Zuari Global Lme/d) DUSTRIEIS LIMITED

\r)\(f (formerly Z|_-t--sri Global Limited)

Auﬁ:rised Signatory

AUTROTISET Signatory

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpforeignownership.aspx?scripcd=500780&qtrid=116.00&QtrName=December 2022
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