

Zuari Industries Ltd

Scrip Code: 500780

Quarter Ending: December 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Rights held class of se No.(a)	in each	Number of pledg other encum Class eg:	ed or wise	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		8	16,56,121	16,56,121	5.56	16,56,121	5.56		0.00	16,56,121
Saroj Kumar Poddar (as a Trustee of Saroj & Jyoti Poddar Holdings Private Trust)	Promoter	1	12,00,000	12,00,000	4.03	12,00,000	4.03		0.00	12,00,000
Saroj Kumar Poddar (in individual capacity)	Promoter	1	3,22,989	3,22,989	1.08	3,22,989	1.08		0.00	3,22,989
Jyotsna Poddar	Promoter	1	71,621	71,621	0.24	71,621	0.24		0.00	71,621
Basant Kumar Birla	Promoter	1	30,000	30,000	0.10	30,000	0.10		0.00	30,000
Saroj & Company	Promoter	1	10,457	10,457	0.04	10,457	0.04		0.00	10,457
Shradha Agarwala	Promoter	1	7,018	7,018	0.02	7,018	0.02		0.00	7,018
Aashti Agarwala	Promoter	1	7,018	7,018	0.02	7,018	0.02		0.00	7,018
Anisha Berlia	Promoter	1	7,018	7,018	0.02	7,018	0.02		0.00	7,018
Any Other (specify)		8	74,42,806	74,42,806	24.99	74,42,806	24.99	11,96,767	16.08	74,42,806
Adventz Finance Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	29,34,947	29,34,947	9.86	29,34,947	9.86		0.00	29,34,947
Texmaco Infrastructure & Holdings Limited	Promoter Group	1	27,57,941	27,57,941	9.26	27,57,941	9.26		0.00	27,57,941
New Eros Tradecom Limited	Promoter Group	1	11,96,767	11,96,767	4.02	11,96,767	4.02	11,96,767	100.00	11,96,767
Duke Commerce Limited	Promoter Group	1	3,01,761	3,01,761	1.01	3,01,761	1.01		0.00	3,01,761
Jeewan Jyoti Medical Society	Promoter Group	1	1,38,550	1,38,550	0.47	1,38,550	0.47		0.00	1,38,550
Adventz Securities Enterprises Limited	Promoter Group	1	98,804	98,804	0.33	98,804	0.33		0.00	98,804
Greenland Trading Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	7,018	7,018	0.02	7,018	0.02		0.00	7,018
Indrakshi Trading Company Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	7,018	7,018	0.02	7,018	0.02		0.00	7,018

1/27/23, 12:52 PM					Sharehold	ing Pattern				
Sub Total A1		16	90,98,927	90,98,927	30.55	90,98,927	30.55	11,96,767	13.15	90,98,927
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		2	3,27,402	3,27,402	1.10	3,27,402	1.10		0.00	3,27,402
Akshay Poddar	Promoter	1	3,20,384	3,20,384	1.08	3,20,384	1.08		0.00	3,20,384
Ayesha Poddar	Promoter	1	7,018	7,018	0.02	7,018	0.02		0.00	7,018
Any Other (specify)		1	74,91,750	74,91,750	25.16	74,91,750	25.16		0.00	74,91,750
Globalware Trading and Holdings Limited	Promoter Group	1	74,91,750	74,91,750	25.16	74,91,750	25.16		0.00	74,91,750
Sub Total A2		3	78,19,152	78,19,152	26.26	78,19,152	26.26		0.00	78,19,152
A=A1+A2		19	1,69,18,079	1,69,18,079	56.81	1,69,18,079	56.81	11,96,767	7.07	1,69,18,079

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (formerly Zuari Global Limited)

Authorised Signatory

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (formerly Zuari Global Limited)



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Zuari Industries Ltd

Scrip Code: 500780 Quarter ending: December 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category &	No. of	No. of fully paid	Total no.	Shareholding % calculated	No. of	Total as a % of	No. of equity shares held in	Sub-ca	categorization of shares (XV)	
Name of the Shareholders	shareholder	up equity shares held	shares held	as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a % Rights Voting demater Voting form(dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareho SubCategory_I	olding (No. of share SubCategory_II	s) under SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	=	-
Banks	8	2360	2,360	0.01	2,360	0.01	675			
Other Financial Institutions	5	400	400	0.00	400	0.00	200			
Sub Total B1	13	2760	2,760	0.01	2,760	0.01	875			
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	4	390440	3,90,440	1.31	3,90,440	1.31	3,90,090			
GYMKHANA PARTNERS L.P.	1	380000	3,80,000	1.28	3,80,000	1.28	3,80,000			
Sub Total B2	4	390440	3,90,440	1.31	3,90,440	1.31	3,90,090			
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Central Government / President of India	2	10955	10,955	0.04	10,955	0.04	300			
Sub Total B3	2	10955	10,955	0.04	10,955	0.04	300			
B4) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00				-
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	73870	73,870	0.25	73,870	0.25	73,870			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	26872	6247541	62,47,541	20.98	62,47,541	20.98	60,16,509			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	43	3837542	38,37,542	12.89	38,37,542	12.89	38,37,542			
MANISH INNANI	1	307725	3,07,725	1.03	3,07,725	1.03	3,07,725			
ANUSHREE HIMANSHUBHAI SHAH	1	1279924	12,79,924	4.30	12,79,924	4.30	12,79,924			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	418	151292	1,51,292	0.51	1,51,292	0.51	1,50,825			
Foreign Nationals	1	3	3	0.00	3	0.00	3			
Bodies Corporate	145	1555482	15,55,482	5.22	15,55,482	5.22	15,49,648			
LOK PRAKASHAN LTD	1	618059	6,18,059	2.08	6,18,059	2.08	6,18,059			

Any Other (specify)	625	593220	5,93,220	1.99	5,93,220	1.99	5,93,220
Trusts	2	3506	3,506	0.01	3,506	0.01	3,506
LLP	12	109743	1,09,743	0.37	1,09,743	0.37	1,09,743
HUF	555	436406	4,36,406	1.47	4,36,406	1.47	4,36,406
Clearing Members	56	43565	43,565	0.15	43,565	0.15	43,565
Sub Total B4	28105	12458950	1,24,58,950	41.83	1,24,58,950	41.83	1,22,21,617
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	28124	12863105	1,28,63,105	43.19	1,28,63,105	43.19	1,26,12,882

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (formerly Zuari Global Limited)

Authorised Signatory

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Zuari Industries Ltd

Scrip Code: 500780 Quarter ending: December 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (formerly Zuari Global Limited)

Authorised Signatory

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(formerly Zuari Global Limited)



Zuari Industries Ltd

Scrip Code: 500780 Quarter ending: December 2022

Late Mr. Basant Kumar Birla who was one of the Promoter of the Company, expired in the month of July 2019. Neither the Company nor Share Transfer Agent (RTA) or Depository Participants (DPs) has received any transmission request with respect to 30,000 shares registered in his name. Hence the said shares have not been transmitted to his legal heirs yet. Therefore, the name of Mr. Basant Kumar Birla is still appearing under the promoter category in the shareholding pattern(s) of the Company.

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (formerly Zuari Global Limited)

Authorised Signatory

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (formerly Zuari Global Limited)



Zuari Industries Ltd

Scrip Code: 500780 Quarter ending: December 2022

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. Name of the Name of the No. of % of total no. of Date of reporting by the No. Trading Member Beneficial Owner shares held shares Trading Member

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (formerly Zuari Global Limited)

Authorised Signatory

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED



Zuari Industries Ltd

Scrip Code: 500780 Quarter Ending: December 2022

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.No	Details o	fthe SBO (I)	Details of the registered owner (II)		Detai repo	Date of creation / acquisition				
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest# (IV)
1	Saroj Kumar Poddar	India	NA	Any other	1			No	Yes	08/02/2019
2	Akshay Poddar	India	NA	Any other	1			No	Yes	08/02/2019
3	Akshay Poddar	India	Globalware Trading and Holdings Limited	Any other	25			No	No	08/02/2019
4	Jyotsna Poddar	India	NA ,	Any other	0			No	Yes	08/02/2019
5	Puja Poddar	United Kingdom	NA	Any other	0			No	No	08/02/2019

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (formerly Zuari Global Limited)

Authorised Signatory

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (formerly Zuari Global Limited)



Zuari Industries Ltd

Scrip Code: 500780 Quarter ending: December 2022

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	1.63
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	1.77
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	1.60
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	1.79
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	1.63

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (formerly Zuari Global Limited)

Authorised Signatory

For ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (formerly Zuari Global Limited)